Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/29/20224

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Paying to 1 Placings,

1 Twine Boortz
2 Ruby Kroll
3 Adelynn Baclet

1 Nova Sayers
2 Hampton Sayers

1 Hudson Leonardo

1 Espee Morse
2 Teagan Booth
3 Callie miller

Buckaroo Barrels Results
50% Payback

1D Placings
Mr Artie
Peaches
Ranger

2D Placings
Sport
Sport

3D Placings
Abbey

4D Placings
Sport
Rocky
Angel

9 Entries, Jackpot Total = $23

31.572
33.168
36.098

37.424
38.871

43.365

56.648
79.339
116.511

wnWnwn

N

wnWn-wn

6.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
1.00

4.00

3.00
1.00
1.00

$

23.00



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Open Barrel Results
70% Payback plus $300 Money Added

Paying to 7 Placings Total Entries = 94
Jackpot Total= S 1,855.00
1D Time = 13.951 Pool= S  482.30
2D Time = 14.451 Pool= S  426.65
3D Time = 14.951 Pool= S 371.00
4D Time = 15.451 Pool= S 315.35
5D Time = 15.951 Pool= S 259.70
1D Placings
Open 1D 1s 1 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 13951 S 154.34
Open 1D 2r 2 Vanda Chess -2 Blazing Cake 14.271 S 110.93
Open 1D 3r 3 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.276 S 91.64
Open 1D 4t 4 Stella Carlson - 2 Sharp shooting Annie 14.289 S 53.05
Open 1D 5t 5 ToriJohnson The millennium falcon  14.297 $ 33.76
Open 1D 6t 6 Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 14.309 S 24.12
Open 1D 7t 7 Kyla miller PC Judge Madisun 14.354 S 14.47
8 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 14.402
9 Brooklyn Wikeepa - 2 Coco 14.417
10 Viki Friedrich - 3 Midnight Son 14.418
11 Kathy Witham -1 News About A Gun 14.433
12 Jodi Kvinsland - 1 Runnin Down First 14.433
2D Placings
Open 2D 1s 1 Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash 14.47 S 136.53
Open 2D 2r 2 Katie Hardy - 2 Firewaters Escort 14.497 S 98.13
Open 2D 3r 3 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.534 $ 81.06
Open 2D 4t 4 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.586 S 46.93
Open 2D 5t 5 Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 14.637 S 29.87
Open 3D 6t 6 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.685 S 21.33
Open3D 7t 7 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbianku:  14.688 S 12.80
8 Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 14.74
9 Ashley Dixon Spade Slash Range 14.755
10 Jodi Kvinsland -2 Sorrely 14.778
11 Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.786
12 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor 14.814
13 Trisha Byrd - 1 Judges Best Advice 14.819
14 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA lke's Jackpot 14.846
15 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 14.933
3D Placings
Open 3D 1s 1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.957 § 118.72
Open 3D 2r 2 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.974 S 85.33
Open 3D 3r 3 Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 15.013 § 70.49



Open 3D 4t
Open 3D 5t
Open 3D 6t
Open 3D 7t

Open 4D 1s
Open 4D 2r
Open 4D 3r
Open 4D 4t
Open 4D 5t
Open 4D 6t
Open 4D 7t

Open 5D 1s
Open 5D 2r
Open 5D 3r
Open 5D 4t
Open 5D 5t
Open 5D 6t
Open 5D 7t

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

4 Ella Wax - 2

5 Jody Eastridge

6 Ashley Valdez

7 Vada Flagg

8 Gionna Mervyn

9 Kali Roselle
10 Viki Friedrich - 2
11 Shannon Walker
11 Elexis Hisel

13 Melanie Nevares

Show Date 06/29/2024
CSE Royally Blonde
One Fancy Frenchman
Parrfect Cruiser
Kacey
Heza Nifty Lil Gun
Ice Man
KG Dontblevmejuswac
Mr. Bold

TF Tuff E Nuff
Technicolour Flame

4D Placings

1 Rosemary Ayers
2 Brittney Long

3 Josie Fuccillo

4 Jill Schrader

5 Alida Godfrey

6 Ashley Waterman

Bev's Bubblicious

| Beda Be Famous
Sparkles

RT Goalies Advice
Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
IM A JETSETTER

7 ALISA CISSELL - 1 RAT CITY JOE
8 Roxy Remmers RCA Ikes Silverbunny
9 Ryen Atkission Ginger
10 Maddy McAferty Breezy
11 Taylor Callaham - 1 Mis N Frenchman’s Gu
12 Jenn Cutshall Karma
13 Katie Hardy - 1 Woody
5D Placings
1 Alyssa Lemke - 1 Victor

2 Trisha Byrd - 2
3 Charity Dixon
4 Violet Ratkie - 2
5 Chris Jerde
6 Teaka Dahlstrom - 2
7 Shyla Flodstrom
8 Sarah Flansburg
9 ALISA CISSELL - 2
10 Nicole Utikal
11 Bella Green
12 Mandy Vice
13 Hailee Mclellan
14 Jeremiah Long
15 Polly Kroll
16 melody betrozoff
17 Kathryn Holden - 2
18 Camryn Cearley - 1
19 Nicholas Murray-Gordon
20 Cally Smith

Surprise Meradan
Streak N Fame
Docolenas Figure
Hesa First Down Frenc
RSR Linas Cowgirl
Heza Oakie Dokie

vy

PG CHECK A FLYIN
Hobo Joe

KG Chicks Think Im Fat
SteelNCash Ain’t Easy
FR Judge My Chips

RT Off Ta Church
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Goose

MRF Sunshine

Classy Little Cookie
Renegade

KH Lottadirtydancing

15.139
15.141
15.143
15.186
15.207
15.211
15.277
15.356
15.395

15.415

15.499
15.524
15.555
15.569
15.578
15.584
15.643
15.722
15.726
15.751
15.818

15.94

15.947

15.952
16.008
16.037
16.084
16.109
16.118
16.138
16.272

16.45
16.476
16.518

16.67
16.681
16.685
17.024

17.07
17.133
19.465
20.423
22.428
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40.81
25.97
18.55
11.13

100.91
72.53
59.92
34.69
22.07
15.77

9.46

83.10
59.73
49.34
28.57
18.18
12.99

7.79



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Leanna Campbell
McKenna Doll
Violet Ratkie - 1
Leah Kempinski
Lucy Leonardo
Zack Shackelford
Bobbi Hamilton - 1
Mandee Dudley
Tonya Hebert

Pam Gibson

Ella Wax - 1

Vanda Chess - 1
Julia Johnson
Kylee Franke
Bridey Haynes
Lexy Proudfit
Camryn Cearley - 2
Justyce Brewer
Teaka Dahlstrom - 1
Jessi Prosser
Taylor Callaham - 2
Hadley Anderson

Show Date 06/29/2024

Rosie No Show
Im Special Flit
Favorite Cowgirl

Her Promise Heart
Abbey

RedBull

Rallee For Victory
Geee Six

RNR Ultimate Hayday
Mister Brew

Dat Falcon Flys

Wood B Risen Toshine
Hersey

Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Sassy CD Olena
FANCY LEO HAYES
Taylors Ya Ya Dancer
KH Diamonds And Fame
SQHR Miss Bonae
Skip Ta My Loolah
Aloha French Fling
Catibou



Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D

Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D

Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/2024

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Sidepot Barrel Results

Paying to 5 Placings

70% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 13.951 Pool =
2D Time = 14.451 Pool =
3D Time = 14.951 Pool =
4D Time = 15.451 Pool =
5D Time = 15.951 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 13.951
2 Vanda Chess -2 Blazing Cake 14.271
3 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.276
4 Stella Carlson - 2 Sharp shooting Annie 14.289
5 Tori Johnson The millennium falcon  14.297
6 Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 14.309
7 Kyla miller PC Judge Madisun 14.354
8 Viki Friedrich - 3 Midnight Son 14.418
9 Jodi Kvinsland - 1 Runnin Down First 14.433
10 Kathy Witham - 1 News About A Gun 14.433

2D Placings
1 Katie Hardy - 2 Firewaters Escort 14.497
2 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.534
3 Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 14.637
4 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.685
5 Ashley Dixon Spade Slash Range 14.755
6 Jodi Kvinsland -2 Sorrely 14.778
7 Kathryn Holden -1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.786
8 Trisha Byrd - 1 Judges Best Advice 14.819
9 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA lke's Jackpot 14.846

3D Placings
1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.957
2 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.974
3 Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 15.013
4 Ella Wax - 2 CSE Royally Blonde 15.139
5 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 15.141
6 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.186
7 Kali Roselle Ice Man 15.211
8 Viki Friedrich - 2 KG Dontblevmejuswach 15.277
9 Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 15.356
10 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.415

57

S 1,396.50

s
$
s
$
S

363.09
321.20
279.30
237.41
195.51

119.82
98.03
72.62
47.20
25.42

wvn-ununn

S 105.99
S 86.72
S 64.24
S 41.76
S 22.48

92.17
75.41
55.86
36.31
19.55
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Sidepot 4D
Sidepot 4D
Sidepot 4D
Sidepot 4D
Sidepot 4D

Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/29/2024

4D Placings

1 Rosemary Ayers Bev's Bubblicious

2 Brittney Long | Beda Be Famous
3 ALISA CISSELL - 1 RAT CITY JOE
4 Roxy Remmers RCA lkes Silverbunny

5 Ryen Atkission Ginger
6 Taylor Callaham - 1 Mis N Frenchman’s Gu

5D Placings
1 Charity Dixon Streak N Fame
2 Violet Ratkie - 2 Docolenas Figure
3 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down Frenc
4 Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie
5 Sarah Flansburg Ivy
6 ALISA CISSELL - 2 PG CHECK A FLYIN
7 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe
8 Mandy Vice SteelNCash Ain’t Easy

9 Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church

No Time
Bobbi Hamilton - 1 Rallee For Victory
Ella Wax - 1 Dat Falcon Flys
Leah Kempinski Her Promise Heart
Mandee Dudley Geee Six
McKenna Doll Im Special Flit
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday
Vanda Chess - 1 Wood B Risen Toshine
Violet Ratkie - 1 Favorite Cowgirl
Zack Shackelford RedBull
Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Lexy Proudfit FANCY LEO HAYES
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah

Taylor Callaham - 2 Aloha French Fling

15.499
15.524
15.643
15.722
15.726
15.818

16.037
16.084
16.109
16.138
16.272

16.45
16.476

16.67
16.685
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78.34
64.10
47.48
30.86
16.62

64.52
52.79
39.10
25.42
13.69



1D 1ST Mec

4D 1ST Me

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Paying to 3 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =

Too Fast For Medals
Alyssa Lemke - 2

1 Bobbi Hamilton - 2

1 Samantha schrotke

2 Kathy Witham - 3

3 Candace Clark

4 Cassie ward

5 Brystal Gross

6 Brooklyn Wikeepa - 1
7 Skyler Clark

8 Laura Johnson

Storee Marlar
Sovana Roberts
Caylee zylstra
Alli ragsdale

Show Date 06/29/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Medals Barrel Results

70% Payback

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total= $

16.451
16.951
17.451
17.951

Will Be Classified (Wilbe)

1D Placings

XXX Hoolah Hancock

2D Placings
3D Placings

4D Placings

Uni

Dox Xena Dasher
Gold N Daisy
Karma

PIE

Jedd

Honor

Ticket to Profit

No Time

Sassy CD Olena
Dusted with Diamonds
Spotify

Big

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

v N nn

16.21

16.811 S

18.434 S

18.54
18.66
19.38
19.405
19.472
24.063
33.31

14
98.00

29.40
26.46

22.54
19.60

53.90

44.10



1D 1ST You
1D 2ND Yot

2D 1ST You
2D 2ND Yot

3D 1ST
3D 2ND

4D 1ST
4D 2ND

5D 1ST
5D 2ND

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/2024

Youth Barrel Results

Paying to 2 Placings

1 Stella Carlson - 2

70% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.289 Pool =
2D Time = 14.789 Pool =
3D Time = 14.389 Pool =
4D Time = 15.789 Pool =
5D Time = 16.289 Pool =

1D Placings

2 Brooklyn Wikeepa - 2

1 Braelyn Johnson
2 Ella Wax -2

1 Josie Fuccillo
2 Ashley Waterman

1 Violet Ratkie - 2
2
3

1 Bella Green

2 Bristol osborn - 2

3 Sovana Roberts

4 Samantha schrotke

Ryen Atkission
Ella Wax - 1

Leah Kempinski
Violet Ratkie - 1
Bristol osborn - 1
Alli ragsdale

Sharp shooting Annie
Coco

2D Placings

One Boomin Chic
CSE Royally Blonde

3D Placings

Sparkles
IM AJETSETTER

4D Placings

Docolenas Figure

5D Placings

No Time

KG Chicks Think Im Fat
Annie
Dusted with Diamond:

Ginger

Dat Falcon Flys
Her Promise Heart
Favorite Cowgirl
Josey

Big

14.289
14.417

14.933
15.139

15.555
15.584

16.084

16.518
16.985
18.948
19.167
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18
126.00

32.76
28.98
25.20
21.42
17.64

19.66
13.10

17.39
11.59

15.12
10.08

32.76

10.58
7.06



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/2024
Hadley Anderson Catibou



1D 1ST SR
1D 2ND SR
1D 3rd SR
1D 3rd SR

2D 1ST SR
2D 2ND SR
2D 3RD SR

3D 1ST
3D 2ND
3D 3RD

4D 1ST
4D 2ND
4D 3RD

5D 1ST

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Paying to 3 Placings

Show Date 06/29/2024

Senior Barrel Results
70% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.271 Pool =
2D Time = 14.771 Pool =
3D Time = 14.371 Pool =
4D Time = 15.771 Pool =
5D Time = 16.271 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Vanda Chess -2 Blazing Cake 14.271
2 Viki Friedrich - 3 Midnight Son 14.418
3 Kathy Witham - 1 News About A Gun 14.433
3 Jodi Kvinsland - 1 Runnin Down First 14.433
5 Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash 14.47
6 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 14.688
7 Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 14.74
2D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland -2 Sorrely 14.778
2 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.814
3 TrishaByrd - 1 Judges Best Advice 14.819
4 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA lke's Jackpot 14.846
5 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.957
6 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.974
7 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman  15.141
3D Placings
1 Viki Friedrich - 2 KG Dontblevmejuswach 15.277
2 Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 15.356
3 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.415
4 Rosemary Ayers Bev's Bubblicious 15.499
5 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.569
6 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 15.578
7 ALISA CISSELL -1 RAT CITY JOE 15.643
4D Placings
1 Trisha Byrd - 2 Surprise Meradan 16.008
2 Charity Dixon Streak N Fame 16.037
3 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down Frenc  16.109
5D Placings
1 ALISA CISSELL - 2 PG CHECK A FLYIN 16.45
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32
224.00

58.24
51.52
44.80
38.08
31.36

29.12
17.47
5.82
5.82

25.76
15.46
10.30

22.40
13.44
8.96

19.04
11.42
7.62

15.68



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/2024

5D 2ND 2 melody betrozoff Goose 17.07 $ 9.41
5D 3RD 3 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 19.635 S 6.27
No Time
Bobbi Hamilton - 1 Rallee For Victory
Pam Gibson Mister Brew
Vanda Chess - 1 Wood B Risen Toshine
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday

Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah



Poles 1D 1s

Poles 2D 1s

Poles 3D 1s
Poles 3D 2r

Poles 4D 1s
Poles 4D 2r

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/29/2024

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Pole Bending Results
70% Payback

Paying to 3 Placings Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 20.714 Pool =
2D Time = 21.714 Pool =
3D Time = 22.714 Pool =
4D Time = 23.714 Pool =
1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson -1 Inclined to be smart 20.714
2D Placings
1 Violet Ratkie - 1 Favorite Cowgirl 22.107
3D Placings
1 Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash 22.875
2 Maddy McAferty Breezy 23.711
4D Placings
1 Teaka Dahlstrom - 1 SQHR Miss Bonae 24.075
2 Jenn Cutshall Karma 24.43
3 Hadley Anderson Catibou 24.686
4 Alyssa Lemke - 2 Will Be Classified (Wilk  31.141
5 Alli ragsdale Big 31.87
6 Teaka Dahlstrom - 2 RSR Linas Cowgirl 31.882
7 Brooklyn Wikeepa - 1 Jedd 45.145
No Time
Ashley Waterman IM A JETSETTER
Brooklyn Wikeepa - 2 Coco

Kathy Witham - 2
Jessica Green
Braelyn Johnson
Vada Flagg

Ella Wax - 2

Ryen Atkission
Stella Carlson - 2
Alyssa Lemke - 1
Candace Clark
Nicole Utikal

Judge Fax A Sniper

Perfect Driftalita

One Boomin Chic

Kacey

CSE Royally Blonde

Ginger

Sharp shooting Annie

Victor

Gold N Daisy

Hobo Joe No Show

S

v N nn

23
161.00

48.30
43.47

37.03
32.20

48.30

43.47

22.22
14.81

19.32
12.88



